Key Features
• UL Approved
• Designed to IEC 60947-3
• IP65 Protection Rated
PE20A Enclosed Rotary Cam Switches
Technical Datasheet
REF: PE20A Datasheet 0720Errors and omissions excepted. Subject to change without notice. © 2020  IMO Precision Controls Ltd For more information visit www.imopc.com
Options & Ordering Codes

3 Pole 5 PE20A-ST33
Connection Diagram
Options & Ordering Codes select option
PE20A Enclosed Rotary Cam Switches
Technical Datasheet
REF: PE20A Datasheet 0720Errors and omissions excepted. Subject to change without notice. © 2020  IMO Precision Controls Ltd For more information visit www.imopc.com
Options & Ordering Codes continued select option
6 position step
switches, without off
Description Cells Part Number
1 Pole 3 PE20A-ST61
2 Pole 6 PE20A-ST62
Connection Diagram
Changeover switch,
with spring return to off
Description Cells Part Number
1 Pole 1 PE20A-UR1
2 Pole 2 PE20A-UR2
3 Pole 3 PE20A-UR3
Connection Diagram
3 phase motor
reversing switch
Description Cells Part Number
20A : 5.5kW @ 3~440V 3 PE20A-WU3
Connection Diagram
3 current
transformers
Description Cells Part Number
1 Pole 3 PE20A-M31
Connection Diagram
Star Delta switches Description Cells Part Number
1 Rotary Direction
20A : 5.5kW @ 3~440V
4 PE20A-SD
Connection Diagram